Description
The PFA-Gaskleen® 6101 Series Filter Assembly is specifically
designed for ≥ 1.5 nanometer (0.0015 μm) filtration of oxygen
and specialty gases.
	■ 316L stainless steel electropolished housing
	■ All fluoropolymer element
	■ Wide range of chemical compatibility
	■ High temperature and pressure capabilities

Filter Assembly (1.5 nm)
Data Sheet MEPGK61ENa
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description Length (L)
(in / mm)
GLFPF6101VM4 PFA Gaskleen 	 : 1⁄4" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male / Male 5.56 / 14 1
GLFPF6101SM4S PFA Gaskleen 	 : 1⁄4" Compression Seal (Swagelok or Compatible) Male / Male 5.56 / 14 1
GLFPF6101SM6S PFA Gaskleen 	 : 3⁄8" Compression Seal (Swagelok or Compatible) Male / Male 5.8 1 / 148
GLFPF6101VM6 / 8 PFA Gaskleen 	 : 3⁄8" or 1⁄2" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male / Male 5.8 1 / 148
SGLFPF6101VM4 Short PFA Gaskleen : 1⁄4" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male / Male 4.94 / 1 25
SGLFPF6101VM6 / 8M Short PFA Gaskleen : 3⁄8" or 1⁄2" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male / Male 5.00 / 127
SGLFPF6101SM4S Short PFA Gaskleen : 1⁄4" Compression Seal (Swagelok or Compatible) Male / Male 4.1 9 / 106
Pressure Drop vs. Gas Flow Rate